
ASV TAISTEN 1 0
Lamp Emanuel -Stoll Lina 0
Feichter Jonas-Feichter Hannah 0

1 Schwingshackl Nora 0 32SKI CLUB BRUNECK 5 SKI CLUB BRUNECK 4
Cavallur Luca-Kastlunger Thomas Sophie Jobstraibizer-Kastlunger Lisa
Baumgartner Carolina-Schönhuber Theo Pohl Luis-Burchia Isabella

16 Chieticatto Mattia Reichegger Jakob 17ASC DREI ZINNEN RAIFFEISEN I OLANG 1
Mina Leonardo-Tschurtschenthaler Constantin Mutschlechner Hanna-Leo Wierer
Tschurtschenthaler Aron-Wisthaler Anna Tobias Steinmair-Romy Lanz

9 Lanzinger Manuel Sophie Schweigl 24SC ST. VIGIL 2 SC ST. VIGIL 3
Clara Fabian-Willeit Matthias Clara Luca-Videsott Moritz
Trebo Gabriel-Ties Manuel Fabretti Giorgio-Qutum Jalil

8 Filippi Federico Comploi Nikolas 25SARNTAL 2 ASC DREI ZINNEN RAIFFEISEN III
Trompedeller Raphael-Weger Matthias Luongo Alessandro-Corrent Matteo
Kemenater Michael-Trompedeller Vicki Gutwenger Thomas-Rainer Paula

5 Weger Michael Lanzinger Lukas 28SKICLUB AHRNTAL 2 ASC DREI ZINNEN RAIFFEISEN II
Pallhuber Linda-Agostini Emily Happacher Felix-Gutwenger Maximillian
Hofer Philipp- Oberschmid Lisa Sabba Leonardo-Rainer Fabian

12 Volgger Sophia Happacher Jonas 21ASV TAISTEN 3 SC ST. VIGIL 4
Oberhammer Leonie-Hintner Lea Moling Kristin-Ploner Lara
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Oberhammer Leonie-Hintner Lea Moling Kristin-Ploner Lara
Oberhammer Katharina-Gitzl Fabian Ploner Hannes-Erlacher André

13 Moser Daniel Trebo Paul 20SKICLUB AHRNTAL 1 0
Tasser Yannick-Steger Jonas 0
Oberhollenzer Julian-Tasser Jonas 0

4 Oberschmied Alex 0 29ASV TAISTEN 2 0
Hopfgartner Eva-Lamp Matthaeus 0
Stoll Tabea-Sinner  Armin 0

3 Hanni Alexandra 0 30SKI CLUB BRUNECK 3 WSV INNICHEN 2
Niederwolfsgruber Max-Unterkofler Lisa Buzzo Stephan-Guerrasio Davide
Von Mersi Andreas- Schiftregger Franzi Erharter Leo-Zacher Elisabeth

14 Ladurner Emma Erharter Max 19OLANG 2 SKI CLUB BRUNECK 1
Unterhuber Lena-Steinmair Hannah Fischnaller Thomas-Garoscio Milly
Hofer Selina-Wierer Sabrina Fill Valentina-Avesani Matteo

11 Schneider Alexa Auer Paul 22SKI CLUB BRUNECK 2 PFALZEN 2
Reichegger Lorenz-Trebo Christoph Schenk Emma-Prenn Karolin
Piccoli Pietro-Spizzico Alice Sannin Martina-Berger Sophia

6 Schönhuber Tobias Walde Maximilian 27PFALZEN 1 WSV INNICHEN 1
Huber Marie Sophie-Prenn Jasmin Mitteregger Marie-Trojer Jakop   
Tammers David-Baungartner Lea Kraler Simon-Buzzo Lukas   

7 Holzer Vera Senfter Patrick   26SARNTAL 1 ASC DREI ZINNEN RAIFFEISEN IV
Kröss Marius-Rungger Jonas Lanzinger Thomas-Tonitto Elisabetta
Stuefer Philip-Plieger Manuel Sabba Teresa-Lanzinger Hannes

10 Hofer Hanna Sabba Agnese 23TG RASEN ANTHOLZ GRUPPE LORENZEN
Zoeschg Mavie-Leitgeb Maximillian Ciarlitti Matteo-Guarino Alex
Schneider Julian-Schneider Samuel Peintner Marianna-Kammerer Alexandra

15 Leitgeb Isabell Dantone Jonas 18SC ST. VIGIL 1 0
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B
SC ST. VIGIL 1 0
Erlacher Matio-Clara Max 0
Taibon Marco-Vavrek Marco 0

2 Willeit Sofia 0 31
R B28 31
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0 ASV TAISTEN 1 
0 Lamp Emanuel -Stoll Lina
0 Feichter Jonas-Feichter Hannah

32 0 Schwingshackl Nora 1SKI CLUB BRUNECK 4 SKI CLUB BRUNECK 5
Sophie Jobstraibizer-Kastlunger Lisa Cavallur Luca-Kastlunger Thomas
Pohl Luis-Burchia Isabella Baumgartner Carolina-Schönhuber Theo

17 Reichegger Jakob Chieticatto Mattia 16OLANG 1 ASC DREI ZINNEN RAIFFEISEN I
Mutschlechner Hanna-Leo Wierer Mina Leonardo-Tschurtschenthaler Constantin
Tobias Steinmair-Romy Lanz Tschurtschenthaler Aron-Wisthaler Anna

24 Sophie Schweigl Lanzinger Manuel 9SC ST. VIGIL 3 SC ST. VIGIL 2
Clara Luca-Videsott Moritz Clara Fabian-Willeit Matthias
Fabretti Giorgio-Qutum Jalil Trebo Gabriel-Ties Manuel

25 Comploi Nikolas Filippi Federico 8ASC DREI ZINNEN RAIFFEISEN III SARNTAL 2
Luongo Alessandro-Corrent Matteo Trompedeller Raphael-Weger Matthias
Gutwenger Thomas-Rainer Paula Kemenater Michael-Trompedeller Vicki

28 Lanzinger Lukas Weger Michael 5ASC DREI ZINNEN RAIFFEISEN II SKICLUB AHRNTAL 2 
Happacher Felix-Gutwenger Maximillian Pallhuber Linda-Agostini Emily
Sabba Leonardo-Rainer Fabian Hofer Philipp- Oberschmid Lisa

21 Happacher Jonas Volgger Sophia 12SC ST. VIGIL 4 ASV TAISTEN 3 
Moling Kristin-Ploner Lara Oberhammer Leonie-Hintner Lea
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R
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B25 3R Moling Kristin-Ploner Lara Oberhammer Leonie-Hintner Lea

Ploner Hannes-Erlacher André Oberhammer Katharina-Gitzl Fabian
20 Trebo Paul Moser Daniel 130 SKICLUB AHRNTAL 1 

0 Tasser Yannick-Steger Jonas
0 Oberhollenzer Julian-Tasser Jonas

29 0 Oberschmied Alex 40 ASV TAISTEN 2 
0 Hopfgartner Eva-Lamp Matthaeus
0 Stoll Tabea-Sinner  Armin

30 0 Hanni Alexandra 3WSV INNICHEN 2 SKI CLUB BRUNECK 3
Buzzo Stephan-Guerrasio Davide Niederwolfsgruber Max-Unterkofler Lisa
Erharter Leo-Zacher Elisabeth Von Mersi Andreas- Schiftregger Franzi

19 Erharter Max Ladurner Emma 14SKI CLUB BRUNECK 1 OLANG 2
Fischnaller Thomas-Garoscio Milly Unterhuber Lena-Steinmair Hannah
Fill Valentina-Avesani Matteo Hofer Selina-Wierer Sabrina

22 Auer Paul Schneider Alexa 11PFALZEN 2 SKI CLUB BRUNECK 2
Schenk Emma-Prenn Karolin Reichegger Lorenz-Trebo Christoph
Sannin Martina-Berger Sophia Piccoli Pietro-Spizzico Alice

27 Walde Maximilian Schönhuber Tobias 6WSV INNICHEN 1 PFALZEN 1
Mitteregger Marie-Trojer Jakop   Huber Marie Sophie-Prenn Jasmin
Kraler Simon-Buzzo Lukas   Tammers David-Baungartner Lea

26 Senfter Patrick   Holzer Vera 7ASC DREI ZINNEN RAIFFEISEN IV SARNTAL 1
Lanzinger Thomas-Tonitto Elisabetta Kröss Marius-Rungger Jonas
Sabba Teresa-Lanzinger Hannes Stuefer Philip-Plieger Manuel

23 Sabba Agnese Hofer Hanna 10GRUPPE LORENZEN TG RASEN ANTHOLZ 
Ciarlitti Matteo-Guarino Alex Zoeschg Mavie-Leitgeb Maximillian
Peintner Marianna-Kammerer Alexandra Schneider Julian-Schneider Samuel

18 Dantone Jonas Leitgeb Isabell 150 SC ST. VIGIL 1
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0 Erlacher Matio-Clara Max
0 Taibon Marco-Vavrek Marco

31 0 Willeit Sofia 2
R B31 28
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